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9811 - ONE LIGHT VANITY

Effortless design enhanced with elegant and sweeping lines is the hallmark of the Ivey Lake Collection.
Classically etched white glass globes provide the perfect enhancement for this stately design line with
finishes available in either matte black, rubbed bronze or satin nickel.

9811 RBZ

9811 MB

9811 SN

FAMILY - IVEY LAKE

Dimensions
Width

Height

Extension
Backplate Width
Backplate Height
Backplate Depth
Weight

Finish & Material
Finish

Material

Glass/Shade
Shade

Wattage

# Bulbs

Bulbs Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Bulbs Included

Certification
UL and CUL Listed

Item Number
SKU'S

475"
8
6.5
4757
4757
0.75”
29 lbs

MB - Matte Black
RBZ - Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel

Metal

Etched White

1-Medium
Medium (E26)
100w

120V

No

Damp Location

9811 MB
9811 RBZ
9811 SN

“Making the Desirable Affordable’



