

9811 - ONE LIGHT VANITY

Effortless design enhanced with elegant and sweeping lines is the hallmark of the Ivey Lake Collection. Classically etched white glass globes provide the perfect enhancement for this stately design line with finishes available in either matte black, rubbed bronze or satin nickel.



FAMILY - IVEY LAKE

Dimensions

Width	4.75 "
Height	8 "
Extension	6.5 "
Backplate Width	4.75 "
Backplate Height	4.75 "
Backplate Depth	0.75 "
Weight	2.9 lbs

Finish & Material

Finish	MB - Matte Black RBZ - Rubbed Bronze SN - Satin Nickel
--------	---

Material	Metal
----------	-------

Glass/Shade

Shade	Etched White
-------	--------------

Wattage

# Bulbs	1-Medium
Bulbs Base	Medium (E26)
Watts per Bulb	100W
Voltage	120V
Bulbs Included	No

Certification

UL and CUL Listed

Damp Location

Item Number

SKU'S	9811 MB 9811 RBZ 9811 SN
-------	--------------------------------

“Making the Desirable Affordable”